 DC Isolation Monitors – FAC3
Pol. Ind. Can Tapioles c/Narcís Monturiol, 4 nave 10, 08110 Montcada-Reixac (Barcelona) SPAIN
Tel. +34 935790610 · comercial@proat.es · www.proat.es
v1.4 25/09/2025
  FAC3
DC Isolation Monitor
with Automatic Reset
✔ Detects isolation faults of the (+) and (-) conductors with

 DC Isolation Monitors – FAC3
Pol. Ind. Can Tapioles c/Narcís Monturiol, 4 nave 10, 08110 Montcada-Reixac (Barcelona) SPAIN
Tel. +34 935790610 · comercial@proat.es · www.proat.es
v1.4 25/09/2025
 Models
Model
Nominal
Voltage UN
Operating
Range
Alarm
level
 Power Voltage  DIN size
Communications
FAC3-400-C 400 VDC 200-400 VDC 10-80 kΩ 230 VAC 6M - 106mm -
FAC3-400-C-24 400 VDC 200-400 VDC 10-80 kΩ 24 VDC 6M - 106mm -
FAC3-600-C 600 VDC 300-600 VDC 10-80 kΩ 230 VAC 6M - 106mm -
FAC3-600-C-24 600 VDC 300-600 VDC 10-80 kΩ 24 VDC 6M - 106mm -
FAC3-800-C 800 VDC 400-800 VDC 10-80 kΩ 230 VAC 6M - 106mm -
FAC3-800-C-24 800 VDC 400-800 VDC 10-80 kΩ 24 VDC 6M - 106mm -
FAC3-900-C 900 VDC 450-900 VDC 10-80 kΩ 230 VAC 6M - 106mm -
FAC3-900-C-24 900 VDC 450-900 VDC 10-80 kΩ 24 VDC 6M - 106mm -
FAC3-1000-C 1000 VDC 500-1000 VDC 10-80 kΩ 230 VAC 6M - 106mm -
FAC3-1000-C-24 1000 VDC 500-1000 VDC 10-80 kΩ 24 VDC 6M - 106mm -
FAC3-1500-CM 1500 VDC 450-1500 VDC 10-80 kΩ 230 VAC 9M - 160mm Modbus-RTU
FAC3-1500-CM-24 1500 VDC 450-1500 VDC 10-80 kΩ 24 VDC 9M - 160mm Modbus-RTU
Optional tropicalization by adding the suffix -T
*Other models can be manufactured upon request
 DC Isolation Monitors – FAC3